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Event 17b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 1 Hayley JONES (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 3:44.439
Lap 1 23.392 23.392 (2)
Lap 2 17.634 41.027 (1)
Lap 3 17.605 58.632 (1)
Lap 4 18.036 1:16.668 (1)
Lap 5 18.222 1:34.891 (1)
Lap 6 18.269 1:53.160 (1)
Lap 7 18.436 2:11.597 (1)
Lap 8 18.427 2:30.024 (1)
Lap 9 18.595 2:48.619 (1)

Lap 10 18.740 3:07.360 (1)
Lap 11 18.776 3:26.136 (1)
Lap 12 18.303 3:44.439 (1)

2. 3 Liliana MCLENNAN (Balmoral CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 3:44.801 +0.36
Lap 1 23.070 23.070 (1)
Lap 2 18.354 41.425 (2)
Lap 3 18.646 1:00.071 (2)
Lap 4 18.296 1:18.367 (2)
Lap 5 17.890 1:36.257 (2)
Lap 6 17.859 1:54.117 (2)
Lap 7 18.262 2:12.379 (2)
Lap 8 18.481 2:30.861 (2)
Lap 9 18.327 2:49.189 (2)

Lap 10 18.412 3:07.601 (2)
Lap 11 18.653 3:26.255 (2)
Lap 12 18.546 3:44.801 (2)


